
NAME
NOM

Mundy John
Munnoch Scott
Munro Donna, Mrs
Munro E E
Munro R K
Munroe Linda
Murata K K
Murphy Denis
Murphy P
Murray Colleen
Murray J D
Murray Marion
Myers Fred W
Myers Marilyn
Myhal W
Myles G W
Mysak Dan
Nadeau Chantal
Namiesniowski C A
Nansen P
Nash M E
Nasrallah R L
Nassraliah Albert
Natchuk W
Naumovski Lou
Near Brian
Neelin W
Negus Esmée
Neilson Joyce
Nevins P
Newcombe Mike
Newey R
Newton T
Nichol Jo-Anne
Nicholson G
Nicolas Prisca
Niitof Laura
Nimmo Andy
Nina Dorise, Mrs.
Nishimura T
Noble John J
Noble Robert
Noonan Bernice C
Norquay Susan
Norris Alison Ms
Northgrave B A
Norton Roy
Nyznik Paul
O'Brien Nora
O'Connor B
O'Connor C A K
O'Connor D, Mrs
O'Connor G
O'Connor Janice
O'Connor T
O'Connor T P
O'Meara Maureen
O'Neil Michael C
O'Quinn T

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

996-0648 TCF
995-1851 MINA
996-2136 MIT
992-5452 ISSG
993-6576 UTE
996-8433 LCD
996-1767 TDA
996-8571 MRMT
994-3625 MPD
996-7140 MIRC
997-1716 MPD
996-2554 MIRV
996-7180 TPE
996-2521 IDD
994-4642 MIDC
995-6617 MRPR
996-6450 PAM
995-0128 ACBX
992-6592 INP
997-6015 MPD
996-1971 TPP
994-3565 MPD
995-7964 MIRA
997-6050 MPD
996-7107 RBT
996-1918 TDE
992-3866 MITC
992-0132 ISS
995-1183 PNR
995-5987 MRCF
995-0404 ABMP
994-3625 MPD
992-1734 IMH
996-4042 BFL
992-1362 ESD
992-2432 BFC
996-1835 TDDR
992-2846 MITR
995-9292 IDAV
995-1880 MISE
992-3402 IDD
995-7667 DMTA
996-2466 PGTF
992-6574 MINA
996-6396 ABMP
993-5912 UTE
992-6554 MINA
992-6120 INI
992-6299 JDS
992-7480 APGS
997-6053 MPD
996-6494 ABMP
995-6685 MRPR
990-5955 MIRS
992-6164 BCP
992-8058 INP
992-6693 ISS
992-8078 MITB
992-3866 MITC

ROOM
PIECE

Pearson C5
Pearson A10
Pearson Al
Pearson BG
Pearson A6
Pearson B3
Pearson C5
Pearson C3
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson AG
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson C5
Pearson C5
Pearson A3
Fontaine 14
Pearson C3
Pearson A5
Pearson D4
Pearson A2
Pl du Centre 6
Pearson C5
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson C2
Pl du Centre 6
Pearson A7
Pearson C5
Pearson AG
Pearson A2
Pearson A5
Pearson C3
Pearson D3
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson C7
Pearson B1
Pearson C4
Pearson C2
Pearson C5
Pearson AG
Pearson A3
Pearson Al
Pearson A3
Vanvier B6
Pearson A5
Pearson A10
Pearson D3
Pearson A6
Pearson A10
Pearson A2
Pearson C7
Pearson D4
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson D3
Pearson C3
Pearson A5
Pearson C2
Pearson A2
Pearson A2
Pearson Al
Pearson AG

RESIDENCE

825-1185
613-257-7632

663-5880

521-2164

523-3732
820-4693
235-3202

986-6417
433-3291
831-1071
748-0142
224-9484

820-0265
739-0983
748-3974
526-0908
526-4523
521-4515
722-2158

829-1049
233-0460

234-2923
749-1801

731-2801
749-6385
829-1780
733-7435
230-5357
232-3853
737-5236

744-0698
827-4376
820-1665

741-0616

733-5771

837-1230
820-4588
233-0194
825-1786
731-8460

30


